
Alabama Community College System 
Leadership & Trustees 
The Honorable Kay Ivey, Governor of Alabama 
President 

Mr. Jimmy Baker 
Chancellor 

Board of Trustee Districts: 

District One 
Mr. J.E.B. Shell 
email: jeb.shell@accs.edu 
Phone:251.476.0605 

District Two 
Mr. John Mitchell 
email: jmitchell@mitchellauto.com 
Phone: 334.406.8000 

District Three 
Ms. Valerie Gray 
email: valerie.gray@accs.edu 
Phone: 334.642.1412 

District Four 
Mr. Britton Lightsey 
email: britton.lightsey@accs.edu 
Phone: 205.921.6712 

District Five 
Mr. Goodrich "Dus" Rogers, Vice Chairman 
email: goodrich.rogers@accs.edu 
Phone: 256.638.2144 

District Six 
Mr. Ron Houston 
email: ron.houston@accs.edu 
Phone: 205.572.3766 

District Seven 
Mr. Llevelyn Rhone, Chairman 
email: llevelyn.rhone@accs.edu 
Phone: 334.352.3736 
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Member-at-Large 
Mr. Tim McCartney 
email: tim.mccartney@accs.edu 
Phone: 256.295.0240 

Ex-Officio Member 
Dr. Yvette Richardson 
email: Yvette.Richardson@accs.edu 
Phone: 205.527.7186 

2 Gadsden State Community College Catalog

mailto:tim.mccartney@accs.edu
mailto:Yvette.Richardson@accs.edu

	Alabama Community College System Leadership & Trustees

